
 Coordinated Tribal  
 Assistance Solicitation (CTAS) 
 FY 2021 Webinar Schedule 

 
CTAS Overview 
Thursday, January 28, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5288888834578183183  
 
Building Strong Grant Applications Online Workshop 
Tuesday, February 2, 2021 | 1:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9090462382423965198  
 
Budget Development 
Tuesday, February 9, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3592148879055792654  
 
Purpose Area 1 (COPS) 
Thursday, February 11, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9191589964388847118  
 
Purpose Areas 2, 3, 4 (BJA) 
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3074367962815289614 
 
NEW DATE: JustGrants and Submitting an Application 
Wednesday, February 17, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6719222620613493262  
 
Purpose Area 6 (OVC) 
Thursday, February 18, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3207157081613369870  
 
Purpose Areas 8 and 9 (OJJDP) 
Tuesday, February 23, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6432155527764153614  
 
Budget Worksheet Completion 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4960046897125578766  
 
Application Checklist and Final Q&A 
Tuesday, March 9, 2021 | 2:00 PM EST 
Registration Link: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1389285029388221198  
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